9:30 a.m.

9:35 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

Manitoba-Minnesota Transmission Project
Clean Environment Commission Hearing
Agenda Wednesday, May 17, 2017
Winnipeg Convention Centre
Pan Am Room

All Schedules Subject to Change

Opening comments

Manitoba Hydro

Socioeconomic Environment Continued

Lunch Break

Socioeconomic Environment Continued

Adjourn

May 15, 2017



